Flat Belts

E-FB-F

Main applications

Flat belts are monolithic belts to convey goods in different applications or
used as sideskirts. As an alternative they can be used as accessories for
fabricated belts (i.e. as special cleats or sidewalls) or cover for timing belts.

Description

Habasit flat belts are produced with smooth or embossed surfaces in TPU,
hydrolysis resistant TPU and PVC in different thicknesses from 1.35mm to

7mm. Right products have to be selected on the base of the specific

application.

Product data

habasit S

Technical data
Material type
Hardness

E-FB13-FC-C100
E-FB13-FG-C100
E-FB13-FD-C100
E-FB13-FW-C100
E-FB17-FW-C100
E-FB20-FC-C100
E-FB20-FT-C100
E-FB20-FW-C100
E-FB30-FC-C50
E-FB30-FT-C50
E-FB30-FW-C50
E-FB40-FD-C50
E-FB40-FW-C50
E-FB50-FC-C25
E-FB50-FW-C25
E-FB50-FW-C50

15 B #m

S090060046
S090060040
S090060042
S090060041
H090060096
H090060079
H090060134
H090060047
H090060080
H090060102
HO090060097
H090060129
H090060048
H090060098
H090060049
H090060128

Cobalt blue
Green
Dark green
White
White
Cobalt blue
Transparent
White
Cobalt blue
Transparent
White
Dark green
White
Cobalt blue
White
White

Color Food
grade

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

DoC

FC
FG
FD
FW
FW
FC
FT
FW
FC
FT
FW
FD
FW
FC
FW
FW

270.0
270.0
270.0
270.0
270.0
270.0
270.0
270.0
260.0
260.0
260.0
240.0
240.0
240.0
240.0
240.0

Height
mm
1.4

1.4
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TPU Polyester
85 ShA

Quantity

Coil 27 M2
Coil 27 M2
Coil 27 M2
Coil 27 M2
Coil 27 M2
Coil 27 M2
Coil 27 M2
Coil 27 M2
Coil 13 M2
Coil 13 M2
Coil 13 M2
Coil 12 M2
Coil 12 M2
Coll 6 M2
Coil 6 M2
Coil 12 M2

BB 0t SHRF A T B9FARE(E: 23°C/73°F #8XTE/ES0% (DIN 50005/ISO 554), #EFLEEEL .
Limited representative testing based on a standard configuration is carried out to estimate minimum pulley diameters. Please
contact Habasit for specific guidance regarding non-standard applications, including, but not exclusively, when profiles or cleats are

used.
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https://rims.habasit.com

General dimensional tolerance: £3% or +0.20 mm (whichever is greater).
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