Flat Belts E-FB-F



Main applications

Flat belts are monolithic belts to convey goods in different applications or used as sideskirts. As an alternative they can be used as accessories for fabricated belts (i.e. as special cleats or sidewalls) or cover for timing belts.

Description

Habasit flat belts are produced with smooth or embossed surfaces in TPU, hydrolysis resistant TPU and PVC in different thicknesses from 1.35mm to 7mm. Right products have to be selected on the base of the specific application.



Product data

Technical data	
Material type	TPU Polyester
Hardness	85 ShA

代碼	項目編號	Color	Food grade	DoC Name	Width	Height	Package	Quantity	Units	Weight
			J		mm	mm				kg
E-FB13-FC-C100	S090060046	Cobalt blue	Yes	FC	270.0	1.4	Coil	27	M2	0.4
E-FB13-FG-C100	S090060040	Green	Yes	FG	270.0	1.4	Coil	27	M2	0.4
E-FB13-FD-C100	S090060042	Dark green	Yes	FD	270.0	1.4	Coil	27	M2	0.4
E-FB13-FW-C100	S090060041	White	Yes	FW	270.0	1.4	Coil	27	M2	0.4
E-FB17-FW-C100	H090060096	White	Yes	FW	270.0	1.7	Coil	27	M2	0.6
E-FB20-FC-C100	H090060079	Cobalt blue	Yes	FC	270.0	2	Coil	27	M2	0.6
E-FB20-FT-C100	H090060134	Transparent	Yes	FT	270.0	2	Coil	27	M2	0.6
E-FB20-FW-C100	H090060047	White	Yes	FW	270.0	2	Coil	27	M2	0.6
E-FB30-FC-C50	H090060080	Cobalt blue	Yes	FC	260.0	3	Coil	13	M2	0.9
E-FB30-FT-C50	H090060102	Transparent	Yes	FT	260.0	3	Coil	13	M2	0.9
E-FB30-FW-C50	H090060097	White	Yes	FW	260.0	3	Coil	13	M2	0.9
E-FB40-FD-C50	H090060129	Dark green	Yes	FD	240.0	4	Coil	12	M2	1.2
E-FB40-FW-C50	H090060048	White	Yes	FW	240.0	4	Coil	12	M2	1.2
E-FB50-FC-C25	H090060098	Cobalt blue	Yes	FC	240.0	5	Coil	6	M2	1.4
E-FB50-FW-C25	H090060049	White	Yes	FW	240.0	5	Coil	6	M2	1.4
E-FB50-FW-C50	H090060128	White	Yes	FW	240.0	5	Coil	12	M2	1.4

所有数据均为标准气候条件下的粗略值: 23°C/73°F, 相对湿度50% (DIN 50005/ISO 554), 并基于主要接著方式。

Limited representative testing based on a standard configuration is carried out to estimate minimum pulley diameters. Please contact Habasit for specific guidance regarding non-standard applications, including, but not exclusively, when profiles or cleats are used.

抗化學特性

关于"抗化学性信息"的网页: https://rims.habasit.com

介绍

General dimensional tolerance: ±3% or ±0.20 mm (whichever is greater).

Flat Belts E-FB-F



声明 产品应用声明(适用于所有哈伯斯特 Habasit 产品及所有产品资料表上提到的)"这个声明是由哈伯斯特 Habasit 及代表其附属公司,董事,雇员,代理人和承包商(以下统称"HABASIT")及与本文提到的产品("产品")关联。请应仔细阅读安全注意事项,任何建议的安全警告必须严格遵守!请参考此哈伯斯特 Habasit 目录内的"安全警告",并参考相关安装和操作手册。所有关于应用、阅读安全注意事项,任何建议的安全警告必须严格遵守!请参考此哈伯斯特 Habasit 目录内的"安全警告",并参考相关安装和操作手册。所有关于应用、严品的性能的指示及数据、皆是尽义务和关注性的建议,只为了推荐用途,对于它们的准确性、其完整性及在特定情况下的适用性,均不可被视作陈述、保证、或承诺。本文提供的数据只是基于实验室工作所在标准环境下使用小型测试工具运作取得,它们不一定与在工业运作中的产品表现相符合。新的知识及经验可能导致我们在短时间内为产品做出必须的修正及变更,我们保留在不做任何通知的情况下,修改及变更相关资料数据的权利。除非HABASIT可确地保证则独证性、排他性、并取代所有其他保证,包括明示或暗示但不限于适销性,针对特定用途的适用性,非侵权,或从处理或使用过程中产生的保证,或贸易惯例,所有这一切,兹排除在适用法律允许的范围内。由于产品的使用情况并非在瑞士哈伯斯特及其附属公司可控制的范围内,我们无法对产品的适用性、可靠性、其工作能力、制程结果、产量、制品、潜在缺点、损害、相因而生的损害及深远的损害负任何责任。注:以上一切声明以英文版本的实际内容为准。